
OFFICIAL

Flight 1:  (1Gross, 3 net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st Gross 77 76 $30 Doug Swartz  $30

1st Net 83 73 $30 John Pavlak $30

2nd Net 79 74 $25 Peter Klinkenberg $25

3rd Net 82 75 $20 David Graff $20

 

Flight 2:  (1Gross, 3 net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st Gross 86 75 $30 John Alton $30

1st Net 90 76 $30 Jerry Back $30

2nd Net-Tie 90 77 $23 Chris Costello $23

2nd Net-Tie 92 77 $23 Hank Kreis $23

Flight 3:  (1Gross, 3 net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st-Gross 89 73 $30 Gary Running $30

1st Net-Tie 98 78 $28 Richard Kaas $28

1st Net-Tie 97 78 $28 David Kaprosy $28

3rd Net 95 79 $20 Tom Conlin $20

Flight 4:  (1Gross, 3 net places)
Gross Net Pay-out Winners

1st-Gross 84 71 $30 Peter Wright $30

1st Net 88 71 $30 Joe Robison $30

2nd Net 89 74 $25 Lyman Ashley $25

3rd Net 89 76 $20 Fred Pilster $20

Total $422
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